System Indicator 1 x LED indicator for SATA drive activity
1 x LED indicator for power
2 x LED indicator for LAN activity
2 x Programmable
Operating Temperature -40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F) with W.T. peripheral*
Humidity 0% to 95%, non-condensing
Dimensions 164.1 mm (6.46") (W) x 108 mm (4.25”) (D) x 44 mm (1.73”) (H)
(without wall mount)

Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
       IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Ordering Information
System
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827/E3845-MRDC
(P/N: E26N810106*) for E3845
(P/N: E26N810107*) for E3827
(P/N: E26N810109) for E3845 & Audio
*without Audio & CAN connector
Fanless railway grade embedded system with
Intel® Atom® processor E3827/E3845, 4GB
DRAM, 2 M12 GbE LANs, M12 DC-in,
2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO,
audio mic-in/line-in/line-out,
and 24 VDC
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827/E3845-TVDC/
MVDC
(P/N: E26N810104*) for E3845
(P/N: E26N810105*) for E3827
(P/N: E26N810110) for E3845 & Audio
(P/N: E26N810121) for E3845 & CAN
(P/N: E26N810122) for E3827 & CAN
(P/N: E26N810100*) for E3845 & M12 DC-in
(P/N: E26N810102*) for E3827 & M12 DC-in
*without Audio & CAN connector
Fanless vehicle grade embedded system with
Intel® Atom® processor E3827/E3845, 4GB
DRAM, 2 RJ-45/M12 GbE LANs, terminal block/
M12 DC-in, 2 USB, VGA, 2 COM, DIO, CAN, audio
mic-in/line-in/line-out,
with ACC ignition, and 12/24 VDC
tBOX810-838-FL-E3827/E3845-TMDC
(P/N: E26N810114*) for E3845
(P/N: E26N810115*) for E3827
(P/N: E26N810119) for E3827 & CAN
(P/N: E26N810120) for E3845 & CAN
*without Audio & CAN connector
Fanless marine grade embedded system with
Intel® Atom® processor E3827/E3845, 4GB
DRAM, 2 RJ-45 GbE LANs, terminal block DC-in,